Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

    
–1– AECTB60E   201509-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
Subminiature Size
Connector Integrated Type
AV6 (CS)
SWITCHES
FEATURES
• Easy assembling as this switch is connector integrated.
• High contact reliability by simple dust prevension guard
and Au-clad double layer contacts
• Two types of contact form are available, the SPST-NC and
the SPST-NO.
• The lever position can be changed. the standard lever
position and the backward lever position.
• Protection grade: IP40
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
• Vending machine
• Copying machine
• Printer
• Also for all types of equipment required for maintenance
and inspections.
29.2
10
(Unit: mm)
RoHS compliant
AV 6 64
Operation load Contact material
64: CuNi alloy + Au-clad contact
Contact form
2: SPST-NC (Plunger color: Red)
3: SPST-NO (Plunger color: Yellow)
Lever position
Nil: Standard
12: Backward
Actuators
0: Pin plunger
2: Hinge lever
4: Simulated roller lever
5: Roller lever
0.50N
0.20N
0.20N
0.20N
1.50N
0.50N
0.50N
0.50N
Pin plunger
Hinge lever
Simulated roller lever
Roller lever
2 5
6th digit of
part numberActuator
CONTACT FORM LEVER POSITION
1) SPST-NC 2) SPST-NO
COM
NC
COM
NO
1) Standard 2) Backward
CURRENT CAPACITY (reference) APPLICABLE CONNECTOR
Easy assembling as this switch is connector integrated.
• Applicable connector: XA connector produced by JST Mfg. Co.,